
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 June 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2H. Hanson 533377 6/4270

 2 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6199

 3 GET UP ALLY 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1186

 4 TUESDAY ROSE 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3H. Hanson 533373 2/1143

 5 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Patterson 533018 1/0126

 6 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1153

 7 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0142

 8 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3131

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start Country winner MOR, 14/06/2021, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 5/4F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/0244

 10 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1P 2Y 5/3R. Watson 526960 5/1185

 11 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0107

 12 KINGSTON HOUND Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/273

 13 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 3Y 6P 2Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2198

 14 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2189

 15 TERROR TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3M. Turner 522728 3/1187

 16 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/2L. Croker 532638 3/2172

 17 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 18 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 19 COSMIC FLIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0134

 20 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1132

 21 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0125

 22 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3120

 23 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3120

 24 STILTON VORTEX Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0117

 25 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0117

 26 RAIN IMAGE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Croker 532644 1/0114

 27 DASHING MARY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0110

 28 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2108

 29 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 4P 8P (FEL)P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 June 2021
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 30 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Francis 534805 1/099

 31 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/698

 32 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/397

 33 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Ivers 534807 1/086

 34 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/058

 35 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 GET UP ALLY 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1186

 2 TUESDAY ROSE 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3H. Hanson 533373 2/1143

 3 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Patterson 533018 1/0126

 4 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1153

 5 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0142

 6 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3131

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start Country winner MOR, 14/06/2021, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 5/4F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/0244

 8 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1P 2Y 5/3R. Watson 526960 5/1185

 9 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0107

 10 KINGSTON HOUND Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/273

 11 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 3Y 6P 2Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2198

 12 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2189

 13 TERROR TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3M. Turner 522728 3/1187

 14 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/2L. Croker 532638 3/2172

 15 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 16 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8138

 17 COSMIC FLIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0134

 18 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1132

 19 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0125

 20 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3120

 21 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3120

 22 STILTON VORTEX Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0117

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0117

 24 RAIN IMAGE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Croker 532644 1/0114

 25 DASHING MARY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0110

 26 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2108

 27 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 4P 8P (FEL)P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4105

 28 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Francis 534805 1/099

 29 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/698

 30 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/397

 31 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Ivers 534807 1/086
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 32 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/058

 33 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 June 2021
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Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI KURT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0108

 2 MAJOR HOPE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y

2Y 4Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/094

 3 CHALLENGE MAVIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y M/1A. Verhagen 531374 0/086

 4 SISTERS FOREVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6Y 5Y M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/074

 5 SIAKAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/06/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/068

 6 KUNG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/04/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 8P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/062

 7 SKETCHY CARTER 2 First start M/1J. Carter 536373 0/00

 8 LULU SMILE 1 First start M/1G. Kelly 536375 0/00

 9 MRS HALO First start M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/00

 10 JOHN'S MULDOON First start M/1J. Laurantus 538871 0/00

 11 BELLA NINETEEN First start M/1T. Macdonald 538708 0/00

 12 ROYAL REDEEMER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/033

 13 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 14 BLAZING BOBBIE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 8Y M/1S. Towers 535398 0/052

 15 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1J. Laurantus 538868 0/035

 16 CLANDA'S BOY Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R2, P 7P 8P M/1M. Stone 531334 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 June 2021
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 1 ROCK ON BY Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2225

 2 GET UP ALLY 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1186

 3 TUESDAY ROSE 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3H. Hanson 533373 2/1143

 4 HAWKEYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1153

 5 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3M. Jobson 531824 2/1141

 6 DODGE THE HEAT Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1138

 7 RUBY SANNETTE Last start Provincial winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5Y 2P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 2/0172

 8 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 4/1113

 9 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0107

 10 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1M. Jobson 529199 5/4189

 11 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3222

 12 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/0172

 13 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2168

 14 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4A. Micallef 507744 7/0165

 15 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1J. Davis 529662 7/3162

 16 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 4M 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2158

 17 FAB NIKKI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1L. Walker 500325 9/5150

 18 MAD STAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1S. Grey 508655 5/3144

 19 TREASURE CHEST 2 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/1L. Walker 492144 12/6133

 20 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Walker 495650 11/9132

 21 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0125

 22 ZULU SMILE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3120

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0117

 24 RAIN IMAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Croker 532644 1/0114

 25 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0110

 26 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2108

 27 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0107

 28 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/1106

 29 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5105

 30 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Francis 534805 1/099
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 1 BLAZING SNAP Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 1P 1/2B. Sweetman 525562 14/13354

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Grade order Grade 1 2P 7P 3P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 20/13330

 3 FABIO LASS Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 20/18321

 4 TODDLER TANTRUM Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 7P 1/1R. Delaney 531949 12/10318

 5 DAYSEA'S JIMMY Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2N. Dacey 536693 11/8312

 6 MS VUITTON 3 Grade order Grade 1 3P 2Y 1P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11276

 7 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6210

 8 WILLINA GIRL Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Milton 533372 6/4204

 9 SKETCHY ONE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3Y 5/1L. Croker 476830 10/5216

 10 HARDAWAY ALLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5Y 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/1160
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 1 REDBANK LIDDY Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4C. Plant 524103 2/0162

 2 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4M. Jobson 531824 2/0141

 3 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/4D. Burns 532822 1/080

 4 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1J. Carter 528336 0/058

 5 ACHIRA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/044

 6 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/00
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 1 TREASURE CHEST 1 Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 5P 2/1/2L. Walker 492144 12/4133

 2 TIGRESS EYE Dropping in grade TAR, 16/06/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 16/4234

 3 OH FIVE SURPRISE Last start Country winner KEM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/2R. Milton 521018 5/2137

 4 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 529199 5/0189

 5 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4M. Turner 522719 3/0168

 6 CUNDLE ALLY Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 7P 5/3R. Wright 535840 6/1152

 7 FAB NIKKI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4L. Walker 500325 9/0150

 8 SWEET SUNSHINE Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0130
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 1 MS VUITTON 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 1P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11276
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 1 SEVEN HOUR PARK Last start winner LIS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 7M 3/1/2M. Knowles 490464 22/11236

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 04/06/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Roche 528813 10/8279
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 1 MS VUITTON 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 1P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11276
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 1 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 12/6255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI KURT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0108

 2 MAJOR HOPE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y

2Y 4Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/094

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P

WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y

4P 2P 3Y M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/094

 4 SIAKAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/06/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/068

 5 SKETCHY CARTER 1 First start M/1J. Carter 536373 0/00

 6 LULU SMILE 2 First start M/1G. Kelly 536375 0/00

 7 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1J. Carter 528336 0/058

 8 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 9 ACHIRA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/044

 10 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1J. Laurantus 538868 0/035
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